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IDENTIFIER
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AREA

(m2)
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581
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1113
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786

828

1073
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709

608

WIDTH

(m)
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DEPTH

(m)

31.5
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56.1

67.7

50.3

25.7
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BLOCK COMPLIANCE DATA

SLOPE

(%)

+2.57

+3.64

+5.15

+5.15

+4.73

-0.82

0.00

-3.19

-7.13

-3.50

-12.04

-4.42

-5.84

-7.94

-5.49

-1.63

+0.88

-0.63

NOTES:

- WIDTH MEASURED AT WIDEST POINT OF BLOCK

- DEPTH TYPICALLY MEASURED FROM STREET ADDRESS BOUNDARY TO DEEPEST POINT OF BLOCK.
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828 m²

K

786 m²

L

1244 m²

M

1798 m²
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1126 m²
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P

1108 m²

Q

998 m²

H

1197 m²
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1073 m²

J

709 m²
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730 m²

G

608 m²
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SITE BOUNDARY

TEST BLOCK (LARGE)

PROPOSED BLOCK

ROAD - PRIMARY

ROAD - SECONDARY

LOT BOUNDARY

TEST BLOCK (MID SIZE)
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BLOCK COMPLIANCE PLANS

BLOCK 1

SECTION 102

YARRALUMLA

EDP 001

BLOCK COMPLIANCE PLAN - LOTS T6 - 18

BLOCK COMPLIANCE PLAN - LOTS T1 - T5
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